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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 252 Class: NSBA 639408 Novice Non-Pro Ranch Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kelly Hedges (tie breaker), Harvey Stevens, JEFFREY L. RAY, Brent Woolery

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
KAY BJORKLUND-
STRANDLUND
ISANTI, MN
NSBA - 0024460

2019

FLY A LIL HIGH KAY BJORKLUND-
STRANDLUND 10/5/1983NSBA - 0024460

333

2

Z
KRISTI MALLORY
SALEM, VA
NSBA - 0076608

2009

ZIP IT UP CHARLIE KRISTI MALLORY
9/15/1982NSBA - 0076608

337

3

Z
LISA FELDNER
BISMARCK, ND
NSBA - 0035544

2018

HIT REFRESH LISA FELDNER
11/3/1960NSBA - 0035544

123

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.000
69.500
34.000

71.000
68.000
0.000

3rd Judge: 

76.000
71.000
21.000

4th Judge: 

76.000
72.000
28.000

1/333
2/337
3/123

Kelly 
Hedges

Harvey 
Stevens

JEFFREY 
L. RAY

Brent 
Woolery


